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Attendee List 

1. Adam Blair   EDR Group   ablair@edrgroup.com  

2. Jeff Albee  Stantec    Jeff.Albee@stantec.com 

3. Susan Marlow  Stantec    susan.marlow@stantec.com 

4. Matt Davis  Stantec    matt.davis@stantec.com 

5. Cherie Akers   Stantec    Cherie.akers@stantec.com  

6. Caroline Bennighof  Kimley-Horn   caroline.bennighof@kimley-horn.com 

7. Terrance Hill  Kimley-Horn    terrance.hill@kimley-horn.com 

8. Tom Fowler  Kimley-Horn   Thomas.Fowler@kimley-horn.com 

9. Teresa Neal   Volkert    teresa.neal@volkert.com 

10. Chris Lambka  Toole Design Group  clambka@tooledesign.com 

11. Marisa Elisa Vollmer Wilmot    mvollmer@wilmotinc.com 

12. Vivek Sakhrani  CPCS     vsakhrani@cpcstrans.com 

13. Jamie Osborne  Sam Schwartz   josborne@samschwartz.com 

14. Erika Young  Smart Growth America  eyoung@smartgrowthamerica.org 

15. Rob Schiffer  Future Plan Consulting   rob.schiffer@futureplan.us 

 

This attendee list was based on callers that announced their participation. Please contact Michelle 
Lacewell at mlacewell@gnrc.org for corrections or omissions 

mailto:ablair@edrgroup.com
mailto:Jeff.Albee@stantec.com
mailto:susan.marlow@stantec.com
mailto:matt.davis@stantec.com
mailto:Cherie.akers@stantec.com
mailto:caroline.bennighof@kimley-horn.com
mailto:terrance.hill@kimley-horn.com
mailto:Thomas.Fowler@kimley-horn.com
mailto:teresa.neal@volkert.com
mailto:clambka@tooledesign.com
mailto:mvollmer@wilmotinc.com
mailto:vsakhrani@cpcstrans.com
mailto:josborne@samschwartz.com
mailto:eyoung@smartgrowthamerica.org
mailto:rob.schiffer@futureplan.us
mailto:mlacewell@gnrc.org

